Western Australian Genealogical Society Inc.
Page 1 of 6
BAPTISMS
Order Ref. Description Fiche  Price  Weight
1660-BAP-1     Western Australian Baptisms (see separate list of Churches below)   6F  $18.00   18gms
1660-BAP-2  Church of the Kingsley Fairbridge Farm School
 Baptisms - 7/6/1933 - 12/10/1958   1F   $3.00   0.6gms
1660-BAP-3  Roman Catholic Church, Pinjarra

WAGS BOOKSHOP
Catalogue – Microfiche Publications
POSTAGE RATES & ORDERING INFORMATION
ALL PRICES are QUOTED in AUSTRALIAN DOLLARS (AUD) inc GST.   Prices quoted against each item
DO NOT include postage. Instead, the weight in grams is printed after each price & postage
is calculated by referring to the table on the separate Order Form.
Western Australian Genealogical Society Inc.
Page 2 of 6
DEATHS
Order Ref. Description Years  Fiche Price  Weight
1660-DEA-01     Death Notices Inquirer  (Fremantle)  1874-1878  1F   $3.00   06gms
1660-DEA-02  Index to Death Notices in The West Australian newspaper   1906-1911 2F   $6.00   08gms
1660-DEA-03  Index to Death Notices in The West Australian newspaper   1985 4F   $12.00   12gms
1660-DEA-04  Index to Death Notices in The West Australian newspaper   1986 3F   $9.00   10gms
1660-DEA-05  Index to Death Notices in The West Australian newspaper   1987 4F   $12.00   12gms
1660-DEA-06  Index to Death Notices in The West Australian newspaper   1988 5F   $15.00   16gms
1660-DEA-07  Index to Death Notices in The West Australian newspaper   1989 4F   $12.00   12gms
1660-DEA-08  Index to Death Notices in The West Australian newspaper       1990 4F   $12.00   12gms
1660-DEA-09  Index to Death Notices in The West Australian newspaper   1991 5F   $15.00   16gms
1660-DEA-10  Index to Death Notices in The West Australian newspaper   1992 3F   $9.00   10gms
1660-DEA-11  Index to Death Notices in The West Australian newspaper   1993 2F   $6.00   08gms
1660-DEA-12  Index to Death Notices in The West Australian newspaper   1994 2F   $6.00   08gms
1660-DEA-13  Index to Death Notices in The West Australian newspaper   1997 4F   $12.00   12gms
1660-DEA-14  Index to Death Notices in The West Australian newspaper   1998 3F   $9.00   12gms
MARRIAGES
Order Ref. Description Years  Fiche  Price  Weight
1660-MAR-01    Index to Marriage Notices - The West Australian     1897-1920  5F   $15.00   16gms
1660-MAR-02  Western Australian Marriages – see also separate list
below  8F   $24.00   22gms
1660-MAR-03  W.A. Marriage Index 1829-1896
 Brides & Grooms, cross referenced   1987 21F   $55.00   56gms
1660-MAR-04  Index to Plantaganet - Matched Marriages   1931-1965 2F   $6.00   8gms
1660-MAR-05     Index to Marriage Notices in
  The West Australian & Western Mail  1926-1940  7F   $21.00   20gms
CEMETERIES
Western Australian Cemeteries Index
A list of cemeteries &/or sections of Karrakatta supplied on receipt of business SSAE.
Order Ref. Description Fiche  Price  Weight
1660-CEM-01     Series 1       10F   $30.00   26gms
1660-CEM-02  Series 2 10F   $30.00   26gms
1660-CEM-03  Series 3 10F   $30.00   26gms
1660-CEM-04  Series 4 10F   $30.00   26gms
1660-CEM-05  Series 5 10F   $30.00   26gms
1660-CEM-06  Series 6 10F   $30.00   26gms
1660-CEM-07  Series 7 10F   $27.50   26gms
1660-CEM-08  Series 8 10F   $30.00   26gms
1660-CEM-09  Series 9 12F   $36.00   32gms
1660-CEM-10  Series 10 13F   $39.00   26gms
1660-CEM-11  Series 11 10F   $30.00   26gms
1660-CEM-12  Series 12 10F   $30.00   26gms